
Event Name Date Time Location City/Town Contact Person
Project WILD/Aquatic WILD Educator Workshop Monday March 16 12:30-3:30pm UNL- Henzlik Hall Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Classroom Presentation: Environmental Service Learning Monday March 16 10:00am Hay Springs Elementary School Hay Springs Chaley Jensen
Afterschool Nature Club Monday March 16 4:30pm Roosevelt Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Daycare Lesson Monday March 16 10:00am Pierce Jamie Bachmann
Project WILD/Aquatic WILD Educator Workshop Wednesday March 18 4:00-6:50pm UNL- Henzlik Hall Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Afterschool Nature Club Wednesday, March 18 4:30pm Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Classroom Lesson Wednesday, March 18 11: 00 am to 1:00pm Bel Air Elementary Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Growing Up WILD Educator Workshop Friday March 20 10am-12pm Crete Public Library Crete Monica Macoubrie
Afterschool Nature Club Monday, March 23 4:30pm Roosevelt Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Adult Nature Club Tuesday, March 24 2:00pm Village at Regional West Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Afterschool Nature Club Wednesday, March 25 4:30pm Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Presentation: "Reptilology" Thursday March 26 9:30am Monument Bible Church Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Meeting: Environmental Service Learning Thursday March 26 12:00pm Monument Bible Church Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Brewery Event: "Owlmazing" Thursday March 26 7-8pm Code Beer Company- Lincoln Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
City Nature Challenge Planning Meeting Friday March 27 1:00-3:30pm Spring Creek Prairie Denton Alie Mayes
Bird & Brews Saturday March 28 4:30 PM Flyover Brewery Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Project WILD/Aquatic WILD Educator Workshop Monday March 30 12:30-3:30pm UNL- Henzlik Hall Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Brewery Event: "Animal Misfits" Monday March 30 7:00-8:00pm Boiler Brewing Company- Lincoln Downtown location Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Afterschool nature club Monday, March 30 4:30 PM Roosevelt Elementary, Scottsbluff Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Adult Nature Club Tuesday March 31 2:00 PM Village at Regional West (retirement community) Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Afterschool nature club Wedesday April 1 4:30:00 PM Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Classroom Lesson Wedesday April 1 9:15 am & 1:15 am YMCA Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Project WILD/Aquatic WILD Educator Workshop Wedesday April 1 12:30-3:30pm UNL- Henzlik Hall Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Classroom Presentation: Live Animals Monday April 6 9:30-10:30am Rousseau Elementary Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
afterschool nature club Monday April 6 4:30 PM Roosevelt Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Classroom Lesson Wednesday April 8 8:30 am to 10:30 am Norfolk Head Start Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Growing Up WILD Educator Workshop Thursday April 9 6:00-8:00pm Southeast Community College- Lincoln Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Service Learning Day Thursday April 9 9:00-11:00am UNL- East Campus Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
City Nature Challenge- iNaturalist Workshop Monday April 13 6:30-8:30pm Nebraska Outdoor Education Center Lincoln Monica Macoubrie/Rachel Carlson/Heather Donahoe
Adult Nature Club Tuesday April 14 2:00 PM Village at Regional West (retirement community) Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Afterschool nature club Monday April 20 4:30 PM Roosevelt Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Library Lesson Monday April 20 4:00pm Hardington Library Hartington Jamie Bachmann
Nature Journaling Tuesday April 21 6-9 pm Schramm Education Center Gretna Jamie Bachmann
BOW- Nature Journaling Workshop Tuesday April 21 6:00-9:00pm Schramm Education Center Gretna Monica Macoubrie/Jamie Bachmann
Earth Day Trivia Night- Brewery Event Wednesday April 22 7:00-9:00pm The Happy Raven- Lincoln Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Afterschool nature club Wednesday April 22 4:30 PM Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Northeast Arbor Day Thursday April 23 12:30 Northeast Community College Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
City Nature Challenge April 24-April 27 All day City-wide Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Adult Nature Club Tuesday April 28 2:00 PM Village at Regional West (retirement community) Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
State Envirothon Competition Wednesday April 29 All Day Lake Wanahoo Wahoo NRD- Monica Macoubrie for Wildlife Test
Outdoor Discovery Days Wednesday April 29 9:00 AM Wildcat Hills Gering Chaley Jensen
Afterschool nature club Wednesday April 29 4:30 PM Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Outdoor Classroom Wednesday April 29 9:15 am & 1:15 am Norfolk Game and Parks Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Outdoor Discovery Days Thursday April 30 9:00 AM Wildcat Hills Gering Chaley Jensen
Pawnee Buttes Hike Thursday April 30 10:00 AM Pawnee Grasslands Chaley Jensen
Growing Up WILD Educator Workshop Thursday April 30 9:30-1045am St. John CDC Lincoln Monica Macoubrie
Bird Banding Service Learning Friday May 1 9-10:30am Spring Creek Prairie Denton Monica Macoubrie & Jason St. Sauver
Niobrara Rendvous Friday May 1 all day Niobrara State Park Niobrara Jamie Bachmann
Afterschool nature club Monday May 4 4:30 PM Roosevelt Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Classroom Lesson Wednesday May 6 8:30 am to 10:30 am Norfolk Head Start Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Conservation Sensation Wednesday May 6 All day Lake Wanahoo- Wahoo Wahoo NRD
Afterschool nature club Wednesday May 6 4:30 PM Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Trout in the Classroom Friday May 8 10:00 AM Terry's Pit Terrytown Chaley Jensen
Trout in the Classroom Monday May 11 10:00 AM Terry's Pit Terrytown Chaley Jensen
Outdoor Classroom Tuesday May 12 9am Norfolk Game and Parks Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Adult Nature Club Tuesday May 12 2:00 PM Village at Regional West (retirement community) Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Northeast District Birding Day Wednesday May 13 5:00 AM Lewis and Clark SRA Crofton Jamie Bachmann
Afterschool nature club Wednesday May 13 4:30 PM Westmoor Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Family Nature Night Thursday May 14 6pm Norfolk Game and Parks Norfolk Jamie Bachmann
Growing Up WILD Educator Workshop Thursday May 14 5:30-7:30pm Seward County Fairgrounds Seward Monica Macoubrie
Afterschool nature club Monday May 18 4:30 PM Roosevelt Elementary Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen
Classroom Presentation: Live Animals Wednesday May 20 10am-3pm Arbor Park Middle School- Blair, NE Blair Monica Macoubrie
Brewery Event: "Live Animals" Thursday May 21 6:00-7:00pm Tall Tree Tastings- Beatrice, NE Beatrice Monica Macoubrie
Adult Nature Club Tuesday May 26 2:00 PM Village at Regional West (retirement community) Scottsbluff Chaley Jensen

TROUT IN THE CLASSROOM FIELD TRIPS
Location Date
Grove Trout Rearing Station 6-Apr
Grove Trout Rearing Station 7-Apr
Ponca State Park 8-Apr
North Platte Fish Hatchery 15-Apr
North Platte Fish Hatchery 16-Apr
Rock Creek Fish Hatchery 17-Apr
Schramm Education Center April 20 thru May 1
Keller Park SRA 5-May
Keller Park SRA 6-May
Fort Kearney SRA 12-May
Fort Kearney SRA 13-May
Fort Kearney SRA 14-May


	Sheet1

